DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCH TECTURE

CLASS: B. ARCH.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ANANYA SI NGH
1900462

ADI TYA CHAUDHARY

2002481

ARTI SAXENA
2002483

CHHAVI
2002485

VERVA

DI VYANSHU
2002486

| SHU VARDHAN
2002488

MAH MA SATSANG
2002489

MEGHA YADAV
2002490

RACHNA
2002492

RASH GUPTA
2002493

SANATHA
2002494

SANSKAR ASHRA
2002495

SHI VA GUPTA
2002496

SHREY UPADHYAY
2002497

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SCF 1 7.

190266

ANM 1
201180

NF 1
201596

BCF 1
201597

AANM 1
201182

SCM 1
201183

NF 1
172629

201598

SCF 1
201185

NF 1
172622

SCF 1
201600

ANM 1
201601

ANM 1
201186

GNM 1
201602

6
6
8
9
8
7
6
6
7
5
5
7
8
7
8
8
7
7
5
5
BCF 1 7.
5
5
7
5
6
8
9
8
7
5
5
7
6
5
6
6
7
7
8
7

SGPA

380 7.070
. 140 4.810
.385 6.029
. 710 8.530
.520 8.060
.077 7.635
.800 6.410
.500 5.440
.385 5.635
.480 5.970
.010 5.080
. 058
.420 8.530
.800 7.620
.356 7.568
. 720 8.850
.570 7.970
.375 6.683
.060 5.980
.300 4.430
. 000

750 6.200
. 120 4.240
.664 5.202
.120 5.050
.860 6.100
.202 5.693
.350 8.950
.220 8.710
.529 7.491
.310 6.350
.690 4.730
. 241
.970 6.550
.080 5.380
. 904
. 710 6.920
.860 6.130
.818 7.510
.660 8.200
.350 7.700
.683 7.270

RES.

ARMG01 C
ARMGO5 C

ARMGO1 C
ARMGO5 A

ARMG01 C
ARMGO5 C

ARMGO1 D
ARMGO5 D

ARMGO1 C
ARMGO5 B

ARMG601 B-
ARMGO5 B

ARMGO1 C
ARMGO5* E

ARMGO01 C
ARMGO5 C

ARMGO01 C
ARMGO5 B-

ARMGO1 B
ARMGO5  A-

ARMG01 C
ARMGO5* E

ARMGO01 C
ARMG05* D-

ARMGO1 C
ARMGO5  A-

ARMG601 B-
ARMGO5 B

C-
C-

C-
B-

= o1

[ocBN|

. 000 ARM602
. 750 ARMG06

. 500 ARM602
. 250 ARMGO7

. 750 ARM602
. 000 ARMGO7

. 000 ARMG02*
. 500 ARMGO7

. 500 ARM602
. 750 ARMG06

. 500 ARM602
. 250 ARM606

. 500 ARMG02*
. 750 ARMG06

. 750 ARM602
. 000 ARMGO7

. 750 ARM602
. 500 ARM606

. 500 ARM602
. 500 ARMGO7

. 750 ARM602
. 000 ARMGO7

. 750 ARMG02*
. 750 ARMGO7

. 750 ARM602
. 250 ARMGO7

. 500 ARM502
. 750 ARMGO7

WO

E-
C-

C-
A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

B-
C-

C-
A-

oQ

C-
B-

. 750 ARM603
. 000 ARM508

. 500 ARM603
. 000 ARM508

. 750 ARM603
. 750 ARMG08

. 500 ARM603
. 000 ARMG08

. 750 ARM603
. 000 ARMG08

. 500 ARM603
. 000 ARMG08

. 000 ARM603
. 250 ARMG08

. 250 ARMG03
. 750 ARMG08

. 250 ARMG03
. 500 ARM608

. 750 ARM603
. 000 ARMG08

. 250 ARMG03
. 500 ARM608

. 750 ARM603
. 750 ARMG08

. 000 ARM603
. 750 ARMG08

. 500 ARM603
. 750 ARMG08

B-
B-

WO

C-
A-

oQ

PP ®p ®Q

oQ

oQ

~fe

. 750 ARM604
. 000 ARM509

. 250 ARM604
. 000 ARM509

. 750 ARMG04
. 750 ARM609

. 750 ARMG04
. 250 ARMG09

. 250 ARM604
. 000 ARM509

. 500 ARM604
. 750 ARM609

. 750 ARM604*
. 000 ARM509

. 500 ARM604
. 000 ARM509

. 750 ARM604
. 250 ARMG09

. 250 ARM604
. 500 ARM609

. 750 ARM604
. 750 ARM609

. 750 ARM604
. 500 ARM609

. 250 ARM604
. 750 ARM609

. 500 ARM604
. 750 ARM609
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WO

B-
C-

A-
A-

D-

o

A-
B-

0v

0v

B-
A-

A-
B-

SESSI ON:  2022- 2023

(2B

[oc BN

w

w N

. 250
. 500

. 750
. 000

. 750
. 000

. 250
. 500

. 250
. 000

. 750
. 750

. 750
. 250

. 500
. 750

. 500
. 250

. 250
. 250

. 250
. 000

. 250
. 000

. 750
. 750

. 250
. 250

SEM 6



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCH TECTURE
CLASS: B. ARCH.

NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.

ENROLMVENT#
TANU SHI VHARE ARMG01 C C 6.000 ARMGO2 C C 5.750 ARMGO3 C D
2002499 BCF 1 7.760 7.290 P ARMBO5 D D 4.000 ARMGO7 C B 6.500 ARMGO8 C C

201604 5.510 5.110
5.885 5.337
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SESSI ON:  2022- 2023
SEM 6

4.500 ARMB0O4 C D 4.750
6. 000 ARMBO9 C B 6. 500



